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The Menu of Subway from Little Ferry contains about 157 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $7.7. What Daniel Gallegos likes about Subway:

Under new owner, she is very friendly! I'm going there a lot lately, the wraps are off the hook! | recommend either
steak or tuna with spinach wrap. | tried meatballs but it was a bit messy. trust me, the wraps are worth the price
and guess what, it's lower in carbs, protein and put whatever veggies you want. Packed with protein and other

essentials for health and low carb and fresh, what's more to ask? | withessed h... read more. Long waiting times

for meals don't sit well with you? Then the diversity of instant delicacies are exactly right for you for you, and you
will find genuine Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. Sometimes you may not want to consume a lot,

in this case one of the scrumptious sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack is just right, Forbreakfast a
hearty brunch is offered here.
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Subway Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis

SPRITE

Snacks

JALAPENO CHIPS

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Chicken

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

Ben & Jerry's

RASBERRY CHEESECAKE

Meat Dishes

MEATBALL MARINARA

Sweels & Ice

COOKIES

Pasta Zutaten

MEATBALLS

Chips 1 Tiite

DORITOS NACHO CHEESE

Veggie Patly Sandwich

VEGGIE PATTY

$2.4

$1.4

$7.0

$0.9

$0.9

$5.3

$1.4

$6.0

BBQ Rib Sandwich

BBQ RIB

Beverages

SIMPLY APPLE JUICE

Plates

OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST

Premium Subs
STEAK CHEESE

Botiled Drinks

DASANI WATER

Sides & Desserts

MISS VICKIE’S JALAPENO

Wrap 1t

STEAK CHEESE WRAP

6" Sandwiches
ROTISSERIESTYLE CHICKEN
COOKIE

Tresh Melts®

CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT

fresh Tit Choices

TURKEY BREAST

$5.3

$2.5

$6.0

$7.0

$2.0

$1.4

$8.5

$7.0

$7.0

$6.0
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&fihas salgadas

DORITOS
Aat Bread Panini Subs
FALAFEL SUB

Uncategorized
COLD CUT CcCOMBO
Side dishes

LAY'S CLASSIC CHIPS
BAKED LAY'S CHIPS

Soft drinks
COCA-COLA
ORANGE JUICE

Coofiies

OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIE

WHITE CHOCOLATE MACADAMIA

COOKIE

Subway Salate
TURKEY BREAST SALAD
VEGGIE DELITE SALAD

Footlong Sub

ITALIAN B.M.T. FOOTLONG
VEGGIE DELITE FOOTLONG

Hot Soup

SOUP BROCCOLI CHEESE LARGE

CuUP

$1.4

$5.3

$5.3

$1.4
$1.4

$0.9

$0.9

$8.3
$7.3

$9.3
$7.5

$5.0

SOUP CHICKEN NOODLE LARGE

CUP $5.0
COLD CUT COMBO WRAP $8.5
BLACK FOREST HAM WRAP $8.5
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI $10.3

FOOTLONG
BLACK FOREST HAM FOOTLONG $8.3

footlong Submarine

TUNA FOOTLONG $9.3
VEGGIE PATTY FOOTLONG $8.5
ITALIAN
VEGAN

Subway Tresh Tit for Hidse
Meals

BLACK FOREST HAM KIDS MEAL $7.5
TURKEY KIDS MEAL $7.5
VEGGIE DELITE KIDS MEAL $7.5

Wraps

SPICY ITALIAN WRAP $7.5
TUNA WRAP $8.5
TURKEY BREAST WRAP $8.5
VEGGIE DELITE WRAP $8.5
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Drinks Breakfast

SEAGRAM'S GINGER ALE $2.4 BACON, EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG $8.0
COKE CLASSIC $2.4 BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG $8.0
CHEESE FOOTLONG ]
GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH $2.5
STEAK, EGG, CHEESE $6.0
GATORADE COOL BLUE $2.5

STEAK, EGG, CHEESE FOOTLONG $8.0

ﬁoaonq Sm EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG $8.0
TURKEY BREAST FOOTLONG $9.3 ﬂ. ®
ishes are prepared with

MEATBALL MARINARA FOOTLONG $8.3

BLACK FOREST HAM $5.3
SPICY ITALIAN FOOTLONG $8.3

WE HAVE $6.0
STEAK CHEESE FOOTLONG $10.3

SPINAT

Chopped salads cHeEsE

MOZZARELLA PASTA
SPICY ITALIAN CHOPPED SALAD $8.0

TOMATE
TURKEY BREAST CHOPPED SALAD $8.0
COLD CUT COMBO CHOPPED
SALAD $8.0 Salads
TUNA CHOPPED SALAD $8.0 SPICY ITALIAN CLUB SALAD $7.3
VEGGIE PATTY SALAD $8.0
[}
These types Qf dishes are VEGGIE DELITE CHOPPED SALAD  $8.0
beingaa‘ved CHICKEN BREAST CHOPPED $8.0
SALAD :
STEAK
ITALIAN B.M.T CHOPPED SALAD  $8.0
) WRAP
: STEAK CHOPPED SALAD $8.0
BREAD
TUNA SALAD $8.0
PANINI
Sandwiches
Sanduwicl Footlong
CHICKEN BACON
ITALIAN B.M.T. $6.0 RANCH MELT $10.3
VEGGIE DELITE $5.3 N FOOTLONG
== coLD cuT comBO
BACON, EGG CHEESE $6.0 EOOTLONG $8.3
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG $6.0 OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST

EGG CHEESE $6.0
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ROTISSERIESTYLE CHICKEN
FOOTLONG

BBQ RIB FOOTLONG
FALAFEL SUB FOOTLONG
NEW SOUTHWEST CHICKEN

Breakfast Meals

BACON, EGG CHEESE MEAL

BACON, EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG
MEAL

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE MEAL

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE FOOTLONG MEAL

STEAK, EGG, CHEESE MEAL

STEAK, EGG, CHEESE FOOTLONG
MEAL

EGG CHEESE MEAL
EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG MEAL

Botiled Beverages
VITAMINWATER XXX

LOW FAT WHITE MILK

ENERGY TEA LEMON

ENERGY TEA RASPBERRY
ENERGY TEA STRAWBERRYKIWI
LOW FAT CHOCOLATE MILK
SIMPLY LEMON JUICE
SOUPCHICKEN NOODLE 0Oz
SOUP BROCCOLI CHEESE OZ

Signature Wraps

SAVORY ROTISSERIESTYLE
CHICKEN CAESAR SIGNATURE
WRAP

$10.3

$8.3
$7.5
$11.0

$9.0

$11.0

$9.0

$11.0
$10.0
$11.0

$9.0
$10.0

$2.5
$2.0
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
$2.0
$2.5
$3.0
$3.0

$8.5

CHIPOTLE SOUTHWEST STEAK

CHEESE SIGNATURE WRAP $8.5
TURKEY, BACON GUACAMOLE $8.5
SIGNATURE WRAP ’

CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT $8.5
WRAP ’

ITALIAN B.M.T. WRAP $8.5
MEATBALL MARINARA WRAP $7.5
OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST $8.5

WRAP
ROTISSERIESTYLE CHICKEN WRAP $8.5
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI

WRAP $8.5
footlong Sandwich Meals
BLACK FOREST HAM FOOTLONG $12.0
MEAL ’
CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT $14.0
FOOTLONG MEAL ’
COLD CUT COMBO FOOTLONG $12.0

MEAL
ITALIAN B.M.T. FOOTLONG MEAL $13.0
MEATBALL MARINARA

FOOTLONG MEAL $12.0
OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN 6130
BREAST FOOTLONG MEAL '

ROTISSERIESTYLE CHICKEN 6130

FOOTLONG MEAL
SPICY ITALIAN FOOTLONG MEAL $11.5
STEAK CHEESE FOOTLONG MEAL $13.0
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI

FOOTLONG MEAL $13.0
TUNA FOOTLONG MEAL $12.0
TURKEY BREAST FOOTLONG $12.0
MEAL

VEGGIE DELITE FOOTLONG MEAL $10.0
BBQ RIB FOOTLONG MEAL $10.0

FALAFEL SUB FOOTLONG MEAL  $10.0
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VEGGIE PATTY FOOTLONG MEAL

6" Sandwich Meals
BLACK FOREST HAM MEAL

CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT
MEAL

COLD CUT COMBO MEAL
ITALIAN B.M.T. MEAL
MEATBALL MARINARA MEAL

OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN
BREAST MEAL

ROTISSERIESTYLE CHICKEN
MEAL

$12.0

$9.0
$11.0

$9.0
$10.0
$9.0

$10.0

$11.0

SPICY ITALIAN MEAL
STEAK CHEESE MEAL

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
MEAL

TUNA MEAL

TURKEY BREAST MEAL
VEGGIE DELITE MEAL
BBQ RIB MEAL
FALAFEL SUB MEAL

NEW SOUTHWEST CHICKEN CLUB
MEAL

VEGGIE PATTY MEAL

$10.0
$11.0

$11.0

$10.0
$10.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$11.0

$10.0
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Subway

335 Main Street, Little Ferry, Opening Hours:
United States
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