



https://menulist.menu 335 Main Street, Little Ferry, United States (+1)2013425665









<u>The Menu</u> of Subway from Little Ferry contains about 157 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$7.7. What <u>Daniel Gallegos</u> likes about Subway:

Under new owner, she is very friendly! I'm going there a lot lately, the wraps are off the hook! I recommend either steak or tuna with spinach wrap. I tried meatballs but it was a bit messy. trust me, the wraps are worth the price and guess what, it's lower in carbs, protein and put whatever veggies you want. Packed with protein and other essentials for health and low carb and fresh, what's more to ask? I witnessed h... read more. Long waiting times for meals don't sit well with you? Then the diversity of instant delicacies are exactly right for you for you, and you will find genuine Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. Sometimes you may not want to consume a lot, in this case one of the scrumptious sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack is just right, Forbreakfast a hearty brunch is offered here.



Non alcoholic drinks		BBQ Rib Sandwich	
SPRITE	\$2.4	BBQ RIB	\$5.3
Snacks		Beverages	
JALAPENO CHIPS	\$1.4	SIMPLY APPLE JUICE	\$2.5
Starters & Salads		Plates	
POTATOE CHIPS		OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST	\$6.0
Chicken		Premium Subs	
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$7.0	STEAK CHEESE	\$7.0
Dessert		Bottled Drinks	
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$0.9	DASANI WATER	\$2.0
Ben & Jerry's		Sides & Desserts	
RASBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$0.9	MISS VICKIE'S JALAPEÑO	\$1.4
Meat Dishes		Wrap It	
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$5.3	STEAK CHEESE WRAP	\$8.5
Sweets & Ice		6" Sandwiches	
COOKIES		ROTISSERIESTYLE CHICKEN	\$7.0
Pasta Zutaten		Biscuits and Cookies	
MEATBALLS		COOKIE	
Chips 1 Tüte		Fresh Melts®	
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE	\$1.4	CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT	\$7.0
Veggie Patty Sandwich		Fresh Fit Choices	
VEGGIE PATTY	\$6.0	TURKEY BREAST	\$6.0

CUP

1		
	1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A	and the second

			200
Esfihas salgadas DORITOS	\$1.4	SOUP CHICKEN NOODLE LARGE CUP	\$5.0
Flat Bread Panini Subs		Signature wraps	
		COLD CUT COMBO WRAP	\$8.5
FALAFEL SUB	\$5.3	BLACK FOREST HAM WRAP	\$8.5
Uncategorized		Popular Items	
COLD CUT COMBO	\$5.3	•	
		SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI FOOTLONG	\$10.3
Side dishes		BLACK FOREST HAM FOOTLONG	\$8.3
LAY'S CLASSIC CHIPS	\$1.4		
BAKED LAY'S CHIPS	\$1.4	Footlong Submarine	
		TUNA FOOTLONG	\$9.3
Soft drinks		VEGGIE PATTY FOOTLONG	\$8.5
COCA-COLA			
ORANGE JUICE		Restaurant Category	
0 10		ITALIAN	
Cookies		VEGAN	
OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIE	\$0.9		_
WHITE CHOCOLATE MACADAMIA COOKIE	\$0.9	Subway Fresh Fit for Kids	(R)
COOKIE		Meals	
Subway Salate		BLACK FOREST HAM KIDS MEAL	\$7.5
TURKEY BREAST SALAD	\$8.3	TURKEY KIDS MEAL	\$7.5
VEGGIE DELITE SALAD	\$7.3	VEGGIE DELITE KIDS MEAL	\$7.5
		411	
Footlong Sub		Wraps	
ITALIAN B.M.T. FOOTLONG	\$9.3	SPICY ITALIAN WRAP	\$7.5
VEGGIE DELITE FOOTLONG	\$7.5	TUNA WRAP	\$8.5
		TURKEY BREAST WRAP	\$8.5
Hot Soup		VEGGIE DELITE WRAP	\$8.5
SOUP BROCCOLI CHEESE LARGE	\$5.0		

EGG CHEESE



			The second second
Drinks		Breakfast	
SEAGRAM'S GINGER ALE	\$2.4	BACON, EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG	\$8.0
COKE CLASSIC	\$2.4	BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG	\$8.0
GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH	\$2.5		\$6.0
GATORADE COOL BLUE	\$2.5	STEAK, EGG, CHEESE FOOTI ONC	\$8.0
~ 0		STEAK, EGG, CHEESE FOOTLONG	
Footlong Subs		EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG	\$8.0
TURKEY BREAST FOOTLONG	\$9.3	Dishes are prepared with	
MEATBALL MARINARA FOOTLONG	\$8.3	BLACK FOREST HAM	\$5.3
SPICY ITALIAN FOOTLONG	\$8.3	WE HAVE	\$6.0
STEAK CHEESE FOOTLONG	\$10.3		\$0. 0
		SPINAT	
Chopped salads		CHEESE	
SPICY ITALIAN CHOPPED SALAD	\$8.0	MOZZARELLA PASTA	
TURKEY BREAST CHOPPED SALAD	\$8.0	TOMATE	
COLD CUT COMBO CHOPPED SALAD	\$8.0	Salads	
TUNA CHOPPED SALAD	\$8.0	SPICY ITALIAN CLUB SALAD	\$7.3
• • •		VEGGIE PATTY SALAD	\$8.0
These types of dishes are		VEGGIE DELITE CHOPPED SALAD	\$8.0
being served		CHICKEN BREAST CHOPPED SALAD	\$8.0
STEAK		ITALIAN B.M.T CHOPPED SALAD	\$8.0
WRAP		STEAK CHOPPED SALAD	\$8.0
BREAD		TUNA SALAD	\$8.0
PANINI			
Canduisha		Footlong Sandwiches	
Sandwiches ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$6.0		\$10.3
VEGGIE DELITE	\$5.3	FOOTLONG	
BACON, EGG CHEESE	\$6.0	COLD CUT COMBO FOOTLONG	\$8.3
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE	\$6.0	OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST FOOTLONG	\$9.3

\$6.0

1			10
	N. Marie		A.
	717		
			3
		e cureo	

ROTISSERIESTYLE CHICKEN FOOTLONG	\$10.3	CHIPOTLE SOUTHWEST STEAK CHEESE SIGNATURE WRAP	\$8.5
BBQ RIB FOOTLONG	\$8.3	TURKEY, BACON GUACAMOLE SIGNATURE WRAP	\$8.5
FALAFEL SUB FOOTLONG	\$7.5		
NEW SOUTHWEST CHICKEN	\$11.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT WRAP	\$8.5
Onestat Clouds		ITALIAN B.M.T. WRAP	\$8.5
Breakfast Meals		MEATBALL MARINARA WRAP	\$7.5
BACON, EGG CHEESE MEAL	\$9.0	OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST	\$8.5
BACON, EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG MEAL	\$11.0	WRAP ROTISSERIESTYLE CHICKEN WRAP	
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE MEAL	\$9.0	SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI WRAP	\$8.5
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG MEAL	\$11.0	Cottona Candwich Alcali	1
STEAK, EGG, CHEESE MEAL	\$10.0	Footlong Sandwich Meals	
STEAK, EGG, CHEESE FOOTLONG MEAL	\$11.0	BLACK FOREST HAM FOOTLONG MEAL	\$12.0
EGG CHEESE MEAL	\$9.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT FOOTLONG MEAL	\$14.0
EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG MEAL	\$10.0	COLD CUT COMBO FOOTLONG MEAL	\$12.0
Bottled Beverages		ITALIAN B.M.T. FOOTLONG MEAL	\$13.0
VITAMINWATER XXX	\$2.5	MEATBALL MARINARA FOOTLONG MEAL	\$12.0
LOW FAT WHITE MILK	\$2.0	OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN	
ENERGY TEA LEMON	\$2.5	BREAST FOOTLONG MEAL	\$13.0
ENERGY TEA RASPBERRY	\$2.5	ROTISSERIESTYLE CHICKEN	\$13.0
ENERGY TEA STRAWBERRYKIWI	\$2.5	FOOTLONG MEAL	
LOW FAT CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.0	SPICY ITALIAN FOOTLONG MEAL	\$11.5
SIMPLY LEMON JUICE	\$2.5	STEAK CHEESE FOOTLONG MEAL	\$13.0
SOUPCHICKEN NOODLE OZ	\$3.0	SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI FOOTLONG MEAL	\$13.0
SOUP BROCCOLI CHEESE OZ	\$3.0	TUNA FOOTLONG MEAL	\$12.0
Signature Wraps		TURKEY BREAST FOOTLONG MEAL	\$12.0
SAVORY ROTISSERIESTYLE		VEGGIE DELITE FOOTLONG MEAL	\$10.0
CHICKEN CAESAR SIGNATURE WRAP	\$8.5	BBQ RIB FOOTLONG MEAL	\$10.0
WI VAI		FALAFEL SUB FOOTLONG MEAL	\$10.0

1	5	AL
		0
	Contract.	

VEGGIE PATTY FOOTLONG MEAL	\$12.0	SPICY ITALIAN MEAL	\$10.0
		STEAK CHEESE MEAL	\$11.0
6" Sandwich Meals		SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$11.0
BLACK FOREST HAM MEAL	\$9.0	MEAL	
CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT		TUNA MEAL	\$10.0
MEAL	\$11.0	TURKEY BREAST MEAL	\$10.0
COLD CUT COMBO MEAL	\$9.0	VEGGIE DELITE MEAL	\$9.0
ITALIAN B.M.T. MEAL	\$10.0	BBQ RIB MEAL	\$9.0
MEATBALL MARINARA MEAL	\$9.0	FALAFEL SUB MEAL	\$9.0
OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST MEAL	\$10.0	NEW SOUTHWEST CHICKEN CLUB MEAL	\$11.0
ROTISSERIESTYLE CHICKEN MEAL	\$11.0	VEGGIE PATTY MEAL	\$10.0



Subway

335 Main Street, Little Ferry, United States

Opening Hours:

*≩*gallery image